ARTICLE CHARGES 200.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 21.74

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 24.84

VALUE SURCHARGE 24.52

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -57.96

TOTAL FREIGHT 603.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 108.54

GRAND TOTAL 712.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Twelve   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

KARAIKUDI (KKDI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1293 VALUE 49040.00

E-Waybill No 541939020827

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.